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Daniel Gomez Alvarez Moreno

Director General 1958.63

15

29,379.50

1,144.00

808.50

0.00

1,952.50

88.82

7,321.55

3,084.85

10,495.22

20,836.78

19,692.78

7

Celia Diaz Arellano

Asistente
Especializado
adscrito a la
Direccién

Administrativa 573.77

15

8,606.50

623.50

389.50

70.10

0.00

0.00

1,083.10

0.00

30.20

1,381.96

903.68

2,278.00

4,593.84

5,095.76

4,472.26

Ana Paola Martinez Sandoval

Asistente
Especializado
adscrito a la
Direccién de

Emprendurismo 455.57

15

6,833.50

581.50

361.00

942.50

21.49

982.19

717.52

1,139.00

2,860.20

4,915.80

4,334.30

Lucia Leticia Sandoval Cazares

Asistente
Especializado
adscrito a la
Direccién de

MIPYMES 455.57

15

6,833.50

581.50

361.00

942.50

21.49

982.19

717.52

0.00

1,721.20

6,054.80

5,473.30

Victor Manuel Espinoza Mireles

Director

Administrativo 739.54

15

11,093.00

732.50

493.50

1,226.00

42.23

1,946.27

1,164.77

0.00

3,153.27

9,165.74

8,433.24

Diego Ascencio Gonzalez

Comisario 504.17

15

7,562.50

603.00

377.50

980.50

25.00

1,141.42

794.06

575.00

2,535.48

6,007.52

5,404.52

Rodrigo Ramirez Flores

Director Juridico 920.90

15

13,813.50

832.00

559.50

0.00

1,391.50

55.41

2,601.65

1,450.42

1,232.00

5,339.48

9,865.52

9,033.52

Eduardo Joel Mendoza Miramontes

Director de

MIPYMES 1149.57

15

17,243.50

840.00

595.50

0.00

1,435.50

71.37

3,512.15

1,810.57

0.00

5,394.09

13,284.91

12,444.91

Ivén Jests Rubalcava Elizalde

Asistente
Especializado
adscrito a la
Direccién de

MIPYMES 455.57

15

6,833.50

581.50

361.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

942.50

0.00

21.49

982.19

717.52

2,156.11

3,877.31

3,898.69

3,317.19

Daniela Gdmez Montemayor

Asistente
Especializado
adscrito a la
Direccién de

Emprendurismo 455.57

6,833.50

581.50

361.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

942.50

0.00

21.49

982.19

717.52

0.00

1,721.20

6,054.80

5,473.30

Cynthia Maria Romero Castillero

Director de

Emprendurismo 1149.57

17,243.50

840.00

595.50

0.00

0.00

0.
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1,435.50

0.00

71.37

3,512.15

1,810.57

0.00

5,394.09

13,284.91

12,444.91

Sofia Maciel Gonzélez Durdn

Asistente
Especializado
adscrito a la
Direccién General

455.57

6,833.50

581.50

361.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

942.50

0.00

21.49

982.19

717.52

0.00

1,721.20

6,054.80

5,473.30

Salario Minimo "

Elaboré:
L.C.P. Celia Diaz Arellano

Contadora General

Vigente a partir del 01 de Enero de 2015.

Revisd:

139,109.50

8,522.50

5,624.50

70.10

0.00

0.00

13,274.60

0.00

491.85

Lic. Victor Manuel Espinoza Mireles

Director Administrativo

Autorizé:

Lic. Daniel Gomez Alvarez M.

Director General

26,328.10

14,606.50

7,380.11

48,806.56

104,520.04

95,997.54

21,986.61

8,522.50




